Institute of Fashion Technology Kerala,

LBS Centre For Science & Technology
Nandavanam, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala 695033, Ph:+91 471 2560327
Institute of Fashion Technology Kerala

Second Allotment- Provisional allotment list

Bachelor Of Design(B.Des)-Fashion Design
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Candidate Name
DHANEESH H

DEVIKA SURESH
NANDANA K

SANIYA VARGHESE
SIVARENJINI P

EMIL MARIYA

NIRMAL BINO
ASHMIKAT

GOPIKAV

AZIN MARIYA JOHNSON
HRIDHYA SANKAR S R
MEGHAV M
YASWANTH KRISHNA
ANGELINA BABITHA ANIL
NAYANA P

ALFIYAE

HANNA M

ABDULLAH NIZAR
ASRAYA DAYAL T J
HUDHA FATHIMA P A
SREYANANDA P

Published On:07-07-2025

Application No

13250177
13250071
13250191
13250188
13250190
13250343
13250254
13250210
13250134
13250096
13250152
13250035
13250348
13250114
13250217
13250092
13250234
13250037
13250085
13250157
13250283

Rank

11
13
17
19
20
22
23
24
25
28
29
31
34
35
36
38
39
41

Seat Type
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

SIVAPRIYAD
MALAVIKAR K
ASHNA ANEESH
VIDYAV

NISSY K L
NEHASYAM A

HAWA MUJEEB
ADHARSH F
EVONNE ROSE M
GEETHANJALI VINOD

PRARTHANA PRAKASH

KARTHIKEYAN S
ABISHA XAVIER
NIKITHAANTONY
DIVYA SEKHAR C
FATHIMA FIDHA E
ADITHYA KRISHNA K
POORNENDHU S
DAYA VB
ANASWARA S
HANIYA K
SMRITHY S RAJ
NEFRIN BASHEER
ANUSHA G
FATHIMA RINSHA F
AMRITHA SUNIL
ADITHYA DAS

AMALA THERESSA SAJI

HASNA FATHIMA

13250001
13250172
13250176
13250274
13250275
13250090
13250088
13250040
13250041
13250149
13250225
13250328
13250267
13250351
13250032
13250068
13250089
13250223
13250008
13250020
13250215
13250207
13250292
13250276
13250237
13250137
13250226
13250129
13250184

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
63
64
66
70
72
75
76
80
86
87
90

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
EWS
EZ
EZ
EZ
MU
EZ
MU
SC
MU
BH
SC
EWS
MU



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

ANAGHAAJITH
ANKIT GEORGE
ANNA ANTONY
VAISHNAVI G V
SREESANTHINIC S
CLINCE ANTONY
NIRJA SHA S
GOPIKAM
JAYAVIDYA S

ARYA SURESH

13250195
13250127
13250284
13250337
13250042
13250327
13250253
13250023
13250214
13250262

93

100
106
117
133
141
154
157
158
159

OE
BX
LC
BH
SC
EWS
SC
SC
SC
SC

%

Dr. M Abdul Rahiman

DIRECTOR



